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School Calendar for 2019-2020 
Fri, Oct 4 Favorite Sports Team Day for Homecoming 

 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

 Volleyball v SA, Mid, Faith—5:30 pm—Midl. 

 BRMS Talent Show—7:00 pm 

Sat, Oct 5 FBLA “Help the Hooch” - Flat Rock—8-9:30 am 

Mon, Oct 7 Fall Showcase Dress Rehearsal 

Tue, Oct 8 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

 Social Studies Nine Weeks Exams 

 Fall Showcase Performance—7:00 pm 

Wed, Oct 9 Science Nine Weeks Exams 

Thu, Oct 10 Math Nine Weeks Exams 

 FBLA Fall Rally—Perry, GA 

Fri, Oct 11 ELA Nine Weeks Exams 

 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Oct 14 Teacher Plan Day—NO STUDENTS 

 End of First Nine Weeks 

Tue, Oct 15 Dominos Fundraiser Money Due Today 

 Art Club—4:00-5:00 pm—Room 116 

Wed, Oct 16 PSAT for Eighth Graders 

 Football v Veterans—5:15 pm—Away 

Thu, Oct 17 Report Cards Go Home 

 Volleyball v Eddy, Aaron Cohn—5:30 pm—TBA 

Fri, Oct 18 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

Wed, Oct 23 Drama Club Meeting—4:00-5:00 pm 

 Football v E Col—5:15 am—Home 

Fri, Oct 25 Fix It/Freedom Friday—during ILT 

 Halloween Dance—7:00-9:00 pm—Cafeteria 

Fri, Nov 1 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Tue, Nov 5 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Wed, Nov 6 Drama Club Meeting—4:00-5:00 pm 

Fri, Nov 8 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Sat, Nov 9 All State Chorus Auditions (Rnd 1) - Cordele 

Mon, Nov 11 Veterans Day—NO SCHOOL 

Tue, Nov 12 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

Wed, Nov 13 Progress Reports Go Home 

Thu, Nov 14 Basketball Tryouts 

Fri, Nov 15 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Tue, Nov 19 FBLA Meeting—8:15 am—Room 115 

Wed, Nov 20 Drama Club Meeting—4:00-5:00 pm 

Fri, Nov 22 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

Mon, Nov 25 - Thanksgiving Holidays—NO SCHOOL 

Fri, Nov 29 

Tue, Dec 3 Beginner Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Fri, Dec 6 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Veterans—5:30 pm—Home 

Mon, Dec 9 Christmas Concert Dress Rehearsal 

Tue, Dec 10 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am—Room 406 

 Int/Advanced Christmas Concert—6:30 pm 

Wed, Dec 11 Basketball v Dbl Churches—5:30 pm—Away 

Fri, Dec 13 Freedom/Fix It Friday—during ILT 

 Basketball v Midland—5:30 pm—Home 

 Theater Show—7:00 pm 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
ELA  Madison Cato  Mr. Pittman 
Math  Aliyah King-Jackson Mr. Jones 
Science  Rylee Bullard  Mr. Pittman 
Social Studies Raneem Albalawi Mr. Lipscomb 
Connections  Amber Hamer  Ms. Peters 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Mon Rib-a-Que Sandwich, Chicken Bites 
Tue Buffalo Chicken Sandwich, Breakfast Food 
Wed Alfredo Chicken & Broccoli Pasta, Rodeo Burger 
Thu Baked or Fried Chicken 
Fri Pizza, Chicken Filet Sandwich 

Yearbook News 
Yearbooks on sale for $45 until October 4th  

Order online at jostensyearbooks.com 
 
Download the ReplayIt app and 
share your pictures with the 
yearbook staff.  Your picture 
just might make the yearbook!   

FBLA Events 
“Help the Hooch” Cleanup 

This Saturday, October 5 
8:00-9:30 am 

Flat Rock Park 
Fall Rally 

Thursday, October 10 
Georgia National Fairgrounds, Perry, GA 

Nine Weeks Tests Next Week 
Tue, Oct 8 Social Studies 
Wed, Oct 9 Science 
Thu, Oct 10 Math 
Fri, Oct 11 ELA 

See BRMS Handbook for exemption policy. 

Parents, Please Note 
Parents are not to park in the subdivision next door 
to BRMS to pick up your children in the afternoon.  
We are having some complaints from the neighbor-
hood.  Please note that the Columbus Police De-

partment is aware of this situation and will begin issuing tickets 
to violators. 

Congratulations, Dakon Morris 
Congratulations to seventh grader Dakon Morris who recently 
won second place in the multi-county Steeple-
chase Annual Art Exhibition contest. The show 
is held each year at the Columbus Museum of 
Art.  Her work will be on display for the next 
month.  Great job, Dakon, and thank you to 
your art teacher, Mrs. Frenasee Daughety for 
your leadership with our art students. 
 



Interested in Wrestling? 

Informational Meeting 
Thursday, October 17 
Midland Middle School 

Cost:  $75 for the season* 
  *Covers: 

 All tournament fees 

 Team sweatshirt and t shirt 

 Transportation (when needed) for away matches 
 

See Coach Bray for more information. 

BRMS Dominos Fundraiser 
“Slice the Price” Cards 

Cost:  $10.00 each 
Students came home with a packet earlier this 
week about a fundraiser for our school.  These 
Dominos “Slice the Price” cards are $10 each 
and enable the owner to purchase pizzas at half the cost.  The 
card price more than pays for itself after only one use and can 
be used as many times as you’d like.  Parents and students, 
please make every effort to participate in this fundraiser for our 
school.  All CASH money (no checks) is due to the school by 
Tuesday, October 15.  Please drop off your order forms and 
money in an envelope to the front office.  Cards are valid until 
June 30, 2020.   

Homecoming Week A Success 
This past week our school enjoyed several fun spirit 
days in celebration of our homecoming game on 
Wednesday.  Thank you to Ms. Bridges, the cheer-
leaders, and all who were involved in planning this 
week for us.  At the game on Wednesday, our Homecoming 
Court was recognized, and the Queen and King were crowned.  
Congratulations to these students: 

Queen   Mia Ellis 
King   Brodie Mann 

Court 6th grade:   Jenny Nguyen and Chase Mackey 
 7th grade:   Harper Bray and Lily Sanders 
   Mason Persons and Luke West 
 8th grade:   June Carter, Phoenix Steele, and 
   Gracie Watson 
   Trey Adkins, Tyler Nguyen, and  
   Carson Tomlinson 

Art Club 

Tuesday, October 15 
4:00-5:00 pm 

Art Room 
It’s not too late to join! 


